
AYUDA 
SUBSIDIO SECTOR (ECONOMICO O SOCIAL) BENEFICIARIO CURP RFC MONTO PAGADO

X ECONOMICO ERIKA PEREZ ARTEAGA PEAE760701MZSRRR04 $7,203.00

X ECONOMICO MONICA MARILU RAMOS CRUZ RACM830827MJCMRN00 $700.00

X ECONOMICO CELIA AVILA DE LA CRUZ AICC780916MZSVRL00 AICC780916SW7 $1,300.00

X ECONOMICO ROGELIO JUAREZ POLINO JUPR791115HZSRLG08 JUPR791115AB9 $1,300.00

X ECONOMICO JUAN MIRANDA ROBLES MIRJ870624HZSRBN05 $1,000.00

X SOCIAL ROSARIO ADRIANA MARTINEZ CRISTOBAL MACR880411MZSRRS02 $2,000.00

X ECONOMICO ALVARO HARO JIMENEZ HRJMAL70022232H400 $1,000.00

A ECONOMICO MARTHA ARTEAGA TORRES AETM580903MZSRRR04 $3,400.00

X SOCIAL LEOBARDO DAMIAN OROZCO DAOL910221HZSMRB04 $1,800.00

X SOCIAL LUIS DANIEL GODINA CASTAÑEDA GOCL820524HZSDSS01 $1,000.00

X ECONOMICO SANDRA CARRILLO CERVANTES CACS951204MZSRRN03 $1,000.00

X ECONOMICO LAURENTINO GONZALEZ GODINA GOGL661013HZSNDR02 $2,160.00

X SOCIAL OSCAR LOPEZ TORRES LOTO871108HZSPRS03 LOTO871108-IX4 $6,500.00

X ECONOMICO NORMA JUAREZ JUAREZ JUJN771202MZSRRR03 $3,134.00

X ECONOMICO FLORINA GUTIERREZ DE LEON GULF770805MZSTNL05 GULF770805KE7 $300.00

X ECONOMICO JOSE LUIS HUMBERTO RODRIGUEZ GUZMAN ROGL780521HZSDZS06 $400.00

X ECONOMICO HILDA JOANA ROMERO SANDOVAL ROSH880828MZSMNL09 ROSH8808282A3 $300.00

X ECONOMICO ESMERALDA RIVERA SANDOVAL RISE740307MZSVNS09 RISE740307TW6 $300.00

X ECONOMICO MARIA DE JESUS LUJAN GONZALEZ LUGJ790702MZSJNS08 LUGJ790702992 $600.00

X ECONOMICO MARGARITA GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ GUGM630514MZSTNR07 GUGM630514863 $300.00

X ECONOMICO NORMA ALICIA MUÑOZ SERRANO MUSN890102MZSXRR02 $800.00

X ECONOMICO OLGA NOEMI LUNA BERUMEN LUBO681203MZSNRL03 $300.00

X ECONOMICO MARIA PATRICIA CARRILLO ZARABIA CAZP760522MZSRRT05 CAZP7605223RA $300.00

X ECONOMICO ROSA MARIA MARQUEZ FELIX MAFR880505MZSRLS05 MAFR880505LE5 $300.00

X ECONOMICO TERESA NUÑEZ ROMERO NURT410627MZSXMR09 $1,000.00

X ECONOMICO JUAN ISIDRO VAZQUEZ IIVJ380624HZSSZN05 $1,000.00

X ECONOMICO MA. DEL SOCORRO VALLE DELGADO VADS460901MZSLLC02 $1,000.00

X ECONOMICO ELISA SANTILLAN ARELLANO SAAE371202MZSNRL01 $1,250.00

X ECONOMICO MONICA MARILU RAMOS CRUZ RACM830827MJCMRN00 $700.00

X ECONOMICO CELIA AVILA DE LA CRUZ AICC780916MZSVRL00 AICC780916SW7 $1,300.00

X ECONOMICO ROGELIO JUAREZ POLINO JUPR791115HZSRLG08 JUPR791115AB9 $1,300.00

X ECONOMICO JUAN MIRANDA ROBLES MIRJ870624HZSRBN05 $1,000.00

X SOCIAL ROSARIO ADRIANA MARTINEZ CRISTOBAL MACR880411MZSRRS02 $2,000.00

A ECONOMICO MARTHA ARTEAGA TORRES AETM580903MZSRRR04 $3,400.00

X SOCIAL LEOBARDO DAMIAN OROZCO DAOL910221HZSMRB04 $1,800.00

X ECONOMICO ALVARO HARO JIMENEZ HRJMAL70022232H400 $1,000.00

X ECONOMICO MA. GUADALUPE LUJANO ROQUE LURG680912MZSJQD08 $1,000.00

X ECONOMICO ROGELIO JUAREZ POLINO JUPR791115HZSRLG08 JUPR791115AB9 $1,300.00

X ECONOMICO NORMA YESENIA ORQUIZ ARELLANO OUAN871229MZSRRR02 $600.00

X ECONOMICO JUAN CARLOS MEJIA CASTRO MECJ831106HZSJRN03 $2,000.00

X ECONOMICO NORMA ALICIA MUÑOZ SERRANO MUSN890102MZSXRR02 $400.00

X ECONOMICO ALBERTO REYES MARTINEZ REMA740830HBCYRL03 $1,500.00

X ECONOMICO TEODORO BARRIOS CANO BACT920825HZSRND02 $1,000.00

X ECONOMICO CARLOS MERCADO HUERTA MEHC700225HJCRRR02 $1,500.00

X ECONOMICO FABIAN CASTRO RIVERA CARF000208HZSSVBA9 $1,000.00

X ECONOMICO JORGE EDUARDO MEDRANO LOPEZ MELJ940306HZSDPR05 $2,500.00

X ECONOMICO GERARDO ISRAEL GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ GOGG911121HZSNTR09 $5,000.00

X ECONOMICO MONICA MARILU RAMOS CRUZ RACM830827MJCMRN00 $700.00

X ECONOMICO CELIA AVILA DE LA CRUZ AICC780916MZSVRL00 AICC780916SW7 $1,300.00

X ECONOMICO ROGELIO JUAREZ POLINO JUPR791115HZSRLG08 JUPR791115AB9 $1,300.00

X ECONOMICO JUAN MIRANDA ROBLES MIRJ870624HZSRBN05 $1,000.00

X SOCIAL ROSARIO ADRIANA MARTINEZ CRISTOBAL MACR880411MZSRRS02 $2,000.00

X ECONOMICO ALVARO HARO JIMENEZ HRJMAL70022232H400 $1,000.00

X ECONOMICO MARTHA ARTEAGA TORRES AETM580903MZSRRR04 $3,400.00

X SOCIAL LEOBARDO DAMIAN OROZCO DAOL910221HZSMRB04 $1,800.00

X ECONOMICO RUBI VALDEZ LOPEZ VALR970329MZSLPB03 $1,600.00

X ECONOMICO RAMÓN JIMENEZ CORREA JICR610304HZSMR04 $200.00

X ECONOMICO USMARO GONZALEZ ALCALA GOAU640812HZSNLS02 $1,000.00

X ECONOMICO MARGARITA GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ GUGM630514MZSTNR07 GUGM630514863 $300.00

X ECONOMICO HILDA JOANA ROMERO SANDOVAL ROSH880828MZSMNL09 ROSH8808282A3 $300.00

X ECONOMICO LEONOR FLORES COVARRUBIAS FOCL660403MZSLVN01 FOCL660403SS2 $300.00

X ECONOMICO JOSE LUIS HUMBERTO ROGL780521HZSDZS06 $600.00

X ECONOMICO ISIDRO TALAMANTES CORREA TAC1600404HZSLRS08 $500.00

X ECONOMICO ESMERALDA RIVERA SANDOVAL RISE740307MZSVNS09 RISE740307TW6 $300.00

X ECONOMICO FLORINA GUTIERREZ DE LEON GULF770805MZSTNL05 GULF770805KE7 $300.00

X ECONOMICO MARIA DE JESUS LUJAN GONZALEZ LUGJ790702MZSJNS08 LUGJ790702992 $300.00
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X ECONOMICO OLGA NOEMI LUNA BERUMEN LUBO681203MZSNRL03 $300.00

X ECONOMICO MARIBEL RIVERA CARLOS RICM790924MZSVRR00 $2,000.00

X ECONOMICO MARIA FERNANDA JAQUELINE SACF940829MMCLSR07 $2,000.00

X ECONOMICO JUAN ISIDRO VAZQUEZ IIVJ380624HZSSZN05 $1,000.00

X ECONOMICO MA. GUADALUPE SANDOVAL GARCIA SAGG560212MZSNRD06 $3,400.00

X ECONOMICO MONICA MARILU RAMOS CRUZ RACM830827MJCMRN00 $700.00

X ECONOMICO CELIA AVILA DE LA CRUZ AICC780916MZSVRL00 AICC780916SW7 $1,300.00

X ECONOMICO ROGELIO JUAREZ POLINO JUPR791115HZSRLG08 JUPR791115AB9 $1,300.00

X ECONOMICO JUAN MIRANDA ROBLES MIRJ870624HZSRBN05 $1,000.00

X SOCIAL ROSARIO ADRIANA MARTINEZ CRISTOBAL MACR880411MZSRRS02 $2,000.00

A ECONOMICO MARTHA ARTEAGA TORRES AETM580903MZSRRR04 $3,400.00

X SOCIAL LEOBARDO DAMIAN OROZCO DAOL910221HZSMRB04 $1,800.00

X ECONOMICO ALVARO HARO JIMENEZ HRJMAL70022232H400 $1,000.00

X ECONOMICO FRANCISCO CAMACHO MINJARES CAMF540917HZSMNR05 $800.00

X ECONOMICO MARTIN MARQUEZ ROBLEDO MARM690807HZSRBR04 $700.00

X ECONOMICO NORMA YESENIA ORQUIZ ARELLANO OUAN871229MZSRRR02 $1,300.00

X ECONOMICO MARIA PATRICIA CARRILLO ZARABIA CAZP760522MZSRRT05 CAZP7605223RA $300.00

X ECONOMICO MA. DEL SOCORRO VALLE DELGADO VADS460901MZSLLC02 $1,000.00

X ECONOMICO FLOR ESBEIDY AVILAESTRADA AIEF771205MZSVSL06 $2,160.00

X ECONOMICO LEONOR FLORES COVARRUBIAS FOCL660403MZSLVN01 FOCL660403SS2 $300.00

X ECONOMICO HILDA JOANA ROMERO SANDOVAL ROSH880828MZSMNL09 ROSH8808282A3 $300.00

X ECONOMICO FLOR ESBEIDY AVILAESTRADA AIEF771205MZSVSL06 $1,080.00

X ECONOMICO MARGARITA GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ GUGM630514MZSTNR07 GUGM630514863 $300.00

X ECONOMICO ROSA MARIA MARQUEZ FELIX MAFR880505MZSRLS05 MAFR880505LE5 $600.00

X ECONOMICO MARIA PATRICIA CARRILLO ZARABIA CAZP760522MZSRRT05 CAZP7605223RA $300.00

X ECONOMICO NORMA YESENIA ORQUIZ ARELLANO OUAN871229MZSRRR02 $300.00

X ECONOMICO FLORINA GUTIERREZ DE LEON GULF770805MZSTNL05 GULF770805KE7 $300.00

X ECONOMICO OLGA NOEMI LUNA BERUMEN LUBO681203MZSNRL03 $300.00

X ECONOMICO ESMERALDA RIVERA SANDOVAL RISE740307MZSVNS09 RISE740307TW6 $300.00

X ECONOMICO ISIDRO TALAMANTES CORREA TAC1600404HZSLRS08 $500.00

X ECONOMICO MARIA DE JESUS LUJAN GONZALEZ LUGJ790702MZSJNS08 LUGJ790702992 $600.00

X SOCIAL LEOBARDO DAMIAN OROZCO DAOL910221HZSMRB04 $1,800.00

A ECONOMICO MARTHA ARTEAGA TORRES AETM580903MZSRRR04 $3,400.00

X SOCIAL ROSARIO ADRIANA MARTINEZ CRISTOBAL MACR880411MZSRRS02 $2,000.00

X ECONOMICO JUAN MIRANDA ROBLES MIRJ870624HZSRBN05 $1,000.00

X ECONOMICO ROGELIO JUAREZ POLINO JUPR791115HZSRLG08 JUPR791115AB9 $1,300.00

X ECONOMICO CELIA AVILA DE LA CRUZ AICC780916MZSVRL00 AICC780916SW7 $1,300.00

X ECONOMICO MONICA MARILU RAMOS CRUZ RACM830827MJCMRN00 $700.00

X ECONOMICO TERESA NUÑEZ ROMERO NURT410627MZSXMR09 $1,000.00

X ECONOMICO MA. DEL SOCORRO VALLE DELGADO VADS460901MZSLLC02 $1,000.00

X ECONOMICO MA. GUADALUPE LUJANO ROQUE LURG680912MZSJQD08 $1,000.00

X ECONOMICO ELISA SANTILLAN ARELLANO SAAE371202MZSNRL01 $1,250.00

X ECONOMICO MONICA MARILU RAMOS CRUZ RACM830827MJCMRN00 $700.00

X ECONOMICO CELIA AVILA DE LA CRUZ AICC780916MZSVRL00 AICC780916SW7 $1,300.00

X SOCIAL LEOBARDO DAMIAN OROZCO DAOL910221HZSMRB04 $1,800.00

X ECONOMICO JUAN MIRANDA ROBLES MIRJ870624HZSRBN05 $1,000.00


